
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	GIIS	HACKATHON	X	2024-07-01	to	2024-07-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-07-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $0.00
2024-07-08 	Hackathon	grant	from	Hack	Club txn_JxHLqmY $500.00 $500.00
2024-07-09 	Wristbands txn_BZHoron -$159.58 $340.42
2024-07-12 	2	Disposable	Cameras	from	Amazon txn_K9H7EXK -$27.98 $312.44
2024-07-12 ⚪	2	NFC	Tags	from	Amazon txn_78HBAwn -$9.47 $302.97
2024-07-12 	Advance	for	PVC	&	Lanyard txn_lZHBgg9 -$298.33 $4.64
2024-07-15 Donation	from	Karthik	Sankar txn_BZHorY2 $3.00 $7.64
2024-07-15 Donation	from	Adiya	Bairy txn_GkHWmpO $2.50 $10.14
2024-07-26 	Rubber	Duckies	for	participants txn_evHzVwa -$6.71 $3.43
2024-07-27 ☕	Bubble	Tea	for	our	school	staff txn_MNHJwpN -$2.39 $1.04

WITHDRAWN:	$504.46.	DEPOSITED:	$505.50. $1.04

GIIS	Hackathon	X	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	GIIS	Hackathon	X's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


